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A 

Across-the-Board Direct Spending Cuts, To Prevent. H.R. 
1868; Mr. Yarmuth et al. 

ALS Disability Insurance Access Act, Make Technical 
Correction. S. 579. 

ARMED FORCES: 
Limitation Against Appointment of Persons as Sec-

retary of Defense Within Seven Years of Relief from 
Active Duty as Regular Commissioned Officers of 
the Armed Forces, Exception to. H.R. 335; Mr. 
Smith of Washington. S. 12. 

B 

Bipartisan Background Checks Act. H.R. 8; Mr. Thomp-
son of California et al. 

BUDGET: 
American Rescue Plan Act. H.R. 1319; Mr. Yarmuth. 
American Rescue Plan Act (H.R. 1319): Agree to Sen-

ate amendment). H. Res. 198; Mr. McGovern. 
Congressional Budget FY 2021. H. Con. Res. 11; Mr. 

Yarmuth. S. Con. Res. 5. 

C 

CHILDREN, YOUTH AND FAMILIES: 
Stronger Child Abuse Prevention and Treatment Act. 

H.R. 485; Mr. Scott of Virginia et al. 

COMMEMORATIONS AND MEMORIALS: 
Memorials and Monuments: 

‘‘Coleman, Jr., Federal Building, William T.’’. S. 
400. 

‘‘Harris Post Office, Colonel Carlyle ’’Smitty‘. 
H.R. 208; Mr. Kelly of Mississippi et al. 

‘‘Hernandez Post Office Building, Jose’’. H.R. 813; 
Ms. Haaland et al. 

‘‘Rainey Memorial Post Office Building, Joseph 
Hayne’’. H.R. 264; Mr. Rice of South Carolina 
et al. 

‘‘Ramstad Post Office, Jim’’. H.R. 772; Mr. Phil-
lips et al. 

CONGRESS AND MEMBERS OF CONGRESS: 
Assemble Outside the Seat of Government. H. Con. 

Res. 1; Mr. McGovern. 
Bipartisan Advisory Committee. S. 13. 
Electoral College Vote Count. S. Con. Res. 1. 
Goodman, Officer Eugene, Award a Congressional 

Gold Medal to. S. 35. 
House of Representatives: 

An Affirmative Vote of a Majority of the Members 
Present and Voting, a Quorum Being Present, 
Shall be Required on Final Passage of House 
Joint Resolution 17. H. Res. 232; Mr. Raskin. 

Clerk Election, Senate Notification. H. Res. 3; 
Mr. Hoyer. 

CONGRESS AND MEMBERS OF CONGRESS—Contin-
ued 

House of Representatives—Continued 
Committee Membership: 

Majority. H. Res. 9; Mr. Jeffries. H. Res. 22; 
Mrs. Dingell. H. Res. 35; Ms. Clark of Mas-
sachusetts. H. Res. 62; Mr. Sherman. H. 
Res. 92; Mr. Jeffries. H. Res. 111; Ms. 
Pelosi. H. Res. 154; H. Res. 244; Mr. 
Jeffries. 

Minority. H. Res. 10; Ms. Cheney. H. Res. 
23; Mrs. Dingell. H. Res. 36; Mr. Hudson. 
H. Res. 63; H. Res. 95; Ms. Cheney. H. Res. 
122; H. Res. 146; Mr. Hudson. 

Removing a Certain Member from a Certain 
Committee of the House of Representa-
tives. H. Res. 243; Mr. McCarthy et al. 

Committees: 
Standing Committees, Removing a Certain 

Member From. H. Res. 72; Ms. Wasserman 
Schultz et al. 

Filing of Statements Regarding Intent to Partici-
pate or not Participate in Small Donor Financ-
ing System for House Candidates, Authoriza-
tion of. H. Res. 177; Mrs. Murphy of Florida. 

Hour of Meeting. H. Res. 11; Mr. McGovern. 
Imposition of Fines for Failure to Complete Secu-

rity Screening for Entrance to House Chamber, 
Providing the Sergeant-at-Arms with Author-
ity. H. Res. 73; Mr. McGovern. 

John Lewis NIMHD Research Endowment Revi-
talization Act. S. 320. 

Minority Employees Designation. H. Res. 6; Ms. 
Cheney. 

Oath of Office. H. Res. 1; Mr. Hoyer. 
Oath of Office, Authorization of. H. Res. 7; Ms. 

Wasserman Schultz. 
Officers Election. H. Res. 2; Mr. Jeffries. 
Presidential Notification of Election of Speaker. 

H. Res. 5; Mr. Hoyer. 
Quorum Assembled. H. Res. 3; Mr. Hoyer. 
Requiring Each Member, officer, and Employee 

of the House of Representatives to Complete 
a Program of Training in Workplace Rights 
and Responsibilities Each Session of Congress. 
H. Res. 257; Ms. Lofgren et al. 

Rules of the House Representatives, Adoption of. 
H. Res. 8; Mr. Hoyer. 

Speaker Election, Senate Notification. H. Res. 3; 
Mr. Hoyer. 

Wright, Honorable Ronald J., Death of. H. Res. 
155; Ms. Johnson of Texas. 

Joint Congressional Committee on Inaugural Cere-
monies, Establishment of. S. Con. Res. 2. 

Presidential Notification of the Assembly of the Con-
gress. H. Res. 4; Mr. Hoyer. 

Removing the Deadline for the Ratification of the 
Equal Rights Amendment. H.J. Res. 17; Ms. Speier 
et al. 

Senate: 
Election of Secretary of the Senate, Notification 

to the House of Representatives. S. Res. 79. 
Hour of Meeting. S. Res. 3. 
Quorum Assembled. S. Res. 2. 
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CONGRESS AND MEMBERS OF CONGRESS—Contin-
ued 

Senate—Continued 
Quorum Assembled, Established Committee to 

Inform the President. S. Res. 1. 
Senate Notification to House, Election of a Presi-

dent Pro Tempore. S. Res. 9. 
Senate Notification to President, Election of a 

President Pro Tempore. S. Res. 8. 
Senate Shared Employee Act. S. 422. 

Sicknick, Brian D., United States Capitol Police Offi-
cer, Lie in Honor in the Rotunda of the Capitol. 
H. Con. Res. 10; Ms. Lofgren. 

United States Capitol Police, Award Three Congres-
sional Gold Medals and Those Who Protected the 
U.S. Capitol on Jan. 6, 2021. H.R. 1085; Ms. Pelosi 
et al. 

COURTS AND CIVIL PROCEDURE: 
Constitution of the United States to Require that the 

Supreme Court of the United States be Composed 
of Nine Justices, Proposing an Amendment to. S.J. 
Res. 9. 

George Floyd Justice in Policing Act. H.R. 1280; Ms. 
Bass et al. 

Legislation Modifying the Number of Justices of the 
Supreme Court of the United States, Point of Order 
Against. S. 461. 

CRIMES AND CRIME PREVENTION: 
COVID-19 Hate Crimes Act. S. 937. 
George Floyd Justice in Policing Act. H.R. 1280; Ms. 

Bass et al. 
Stronger Child Abuse Prevention and Treatment Act. 

H.R. 485; Mr. Scott of Virginia et al. 
VOCA Fix to Sustain the Crime Victims Fund Act. 

H.R. 1652; Mr. Nadler et al. 

D 

DEFENSE DEPARTMENT: 
Limitation Against Appointment of Persons as Sec-

retary of Defense Within Seven Years of Relief from 
Active Duty as Regular Commissioned Officers of 
the Armed Forces, Exception to. S. 11. 

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA: 
‘‘Coleman, Jr., Federal Building, William T.’’. S. 400. 

E 

EDUCATION: 
Advancing Education on Biosimilars Act. S. 164. 
Concerns Over Nations Funding University Campus 

Institutes in the United States Act. S. 590. 

Effective Assistance of Counsel in the Digital Era Act. 
H.R. 546; Mr. Jeffries et al. 

ELECTIONS AND VOTING: 
For the People Act. H.R. 1; Mr. Sarbanes et al. 

Enhanced Background Checks Act. H.R. 1446; Mr. Cly-
burn et al. 

Equality Act. H.R. 5; Mr. Cicilline et al. 

F 

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT: 
Congressional Budget Justification Transparency Act. 

H.R. 22; Mr. Quigley et al. 
Construction Consensus Procurement Improvement 

Act. H.R. 26; Mr. Comer et al. 
Federal Risk and Authorization Management Pro-

gram Authorization Act. H.R. 21; Mr. Connolly 
et al. 

Inspector General Protection Act. H.R. 23; Mr. Lieu 
et al. 

Settlement Agreement Information Database Act. 
H.R. 27; Mr. Palmer et al. 

For the People Act. H.R. 1; Mr. Sarbanes et al. 

FOREIGN RELATIONS AND POLICY: 
Burma. H. Res. 134; Mr. Levin of Michigan et al. 
Protect Democracy in Burma Act. H.R. 1112; Mr. 

Connolly et al. 

G 

H 

HEALTH: 
Advancing Education on Biosimilars Act. S. 164. 
Clarifying the Meaning of New Chemical Entity. S. 

415. 
Desert Sage Youth Wellness Center Access Improve-

ment Act. S. 144. 
Food Allergy Safety, Treatment, Education, and Re-

search Act. S. 578. 
John Lewis NIMHD Research Endowment Revitaliza-

tion Act. S. 320. 

I 

IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION: 
American Dream and Promise Act. H.R. 6; Ms. Roy-

bal-Allard et al. 
Farm Workforce Modernization Act. H.R. 1603; Ms. 

Lofgren et al. 

J 

K 

L 
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LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT: 
Protecting the Right to Organize Act. H.R. 842; Mr. 

Scott of Virginia et al. 

M 

N 

National Apprenticeship Act. H.R. 447; Mr. Scott of Vir-
ginia et al. 

NATIVE AMERICANS: 
Indians: 

Blackwater Trading Post Land Transfer Act. S. 
371. 

O 

P 

PRESIDENTS AND VICE PRESIDENTS: 
Activate Section 4 of the 25th Amendment. H. Res. 

21; Mr. Raskin et al. 
Appointing and Authorizing Managers for the Im-

peachment Trial of Donald John Trump, President 
of the United States. H. Res. 40; Mr. Swalwell. 

Electoral College Vote Count on January 6, 2021. S. 
Con. Res. 1. 

Impeaching Donald John Trump, President of the 
United States, for High Crimes and Misdemeanors. 
H. Res. 24; Mr. Cicilline et al. 

Related Procedures Concerning the Article of Im-
peachment Against Donald John Trump, Former 
President of the United States.. S. Res. 47. 

Trump, Donald John, President of the United States, 
Related Procedures Concerning the Article of Im-
peachment Against. S. Res. 16. 

Protecting the Right to Organize Act. H.R. 842; Mr. Scott 
of Virginia et al. 

PUBLIC LANDS: 
Wilderness and Wildlife: 

Colorado Wilderness Act. H.R. 803; Ms. DeGette 
et al. 

Puerto Rico Recovery Accuracy in Disclosures Act. H.R. 
1192; Ms. Velazquez et al. 

Q 

R 

RULES (SPECIAL ORDER OF BUSINESS RESOLU-
TIONS): 

Across-the-Board Direct Spending Cuts, To Prevent 
(H.R. 1868): consideration of. H. Res. 233; Mrs. 
Torres of California. 

Activate Section 4 of the 25th Amendment (H.Res. 
21): consideration of. H. Res. 38; Ms. Scanlon. 

American Dream and Promise Act (H.R. 6): consider-
ation of. H. Res. 233; Mrs. Torres of California. 

American Rescue Plan Act (H.R. 1319): consideration 
of. H. Res. 166; Mr. McGovern. 

Bipartisan Background Checks Act (H.R. 8): consider-
ation of. H. Res. 188; Mr. DeSaulnier. 

Colorado Wilderness Act (H.R. 803): consideration of. 
H. Res. 147; Ms. Scanlon. 

Congressional Budget FY 2021 (H.Con.Res. 11): con-
sideration of. H. Res. 85; Mr. Morelle. 

Congressional Budget FY 2021 (S. Con. Res. 5): con-
sideration of. H. Res. 101; Mr. Morelle. 

Enhanced Background Checks Act (H.R. 1446): con-
sideration of. H. Res. 188; Mr. DeSaulnier. 

Equality Act (H.R. 5): consideration of. H. Res. 147; 
Ms. Scanlon. 

Farm Workforce Modernization Act (H.R. 1603): con-
sideration of. H. Res. 233; Mrs. Torres of California. 

For the People Act (H.R. 1): consideration of. H. Res. 
179; Mr. Morelle. 

George Floyd Justice in Policing Act (H.R. 1280): con-
sideration of. H. Res. 179; Mr. Morelle. 

Impeaching Donald John Trump, President of the 
United States, for High Crimes and Misdemeanors 
(H.Res. 24): consideration of. H. Res. 41; Mr. 
McGovern. 

National Apprenticeship Act (H.R. 447): consideration 
of. H. Res. 85; Mr. Morelle. 

Protecting the Right to Organize Act (H.R. 842): con-
sideration of. H. Res. 188; Mr. DeSaulnier. 

Removing the Deadline for the Ratification of the 
Equal Rights Amendment (H.J.Res. 17): consider-
ation of. H. Res. 233; Mrs. Torres of California. 

Standing Committees, Removing a Certain Member 
From (H.Res. 72): consideration of. H. Res. 91; Mr. 
McGovern. 

Violence Against Women Act Reauthorization Act 
(H.R. 1620): consideration of. H. Res. 233; Mrs. 
Torres of California. 

S 

SMALL BUSINESS: 
COVID-19 Bankruptcy Relief Extension Act. H.R. 

1651; Mr. Nadler et al. 
PPP Extension Act. H.R. 1799; Ms. Bourdeaux et al. 

STATES AND TERRITORIES: 
Arizona: 

Blackwater Trading Post Land Transfer Act. S. 
371. 

Colorado: 
Colorado Wilderness Act. H.R. 803; Ms. DeGette 

et al. 
Minnesota: 

‘‘Ramstad Post Office, Jim’’. H.R. 772; Mr. Phil-
lips et al. 
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STATES AND TERRITORIES—Continued 
Mississippi: 

‘‘Harris Post Office, Colonel Carlyle ’’Smitty‘. 
H.R. 208; Mr. Kelly of Mississippi et al. 

New Mexico: 
‘‘Hernandez Post Office Building, Jose’’. H.R. 813; 

Ms. Haaland et al. 
Puerto Rico: 

Puerto Rico Recovery Accuracy in Disclosures 
Act. H.R. 1192; Ms. Velazquez et al. 

South Carolina: 
‘‘Rainey Memorial Post Office Building, Joseph 

Hayne’’. H.R. 264; Mr. Rice of South Carolina 
et al. 

Texas: 
Wright, Honorable Ronald J., Death of. H. Res. 

155; Ms. Johnson of Texas. 

T 

Tropical Forest and Coral Reef Conservation Reauthoriza-
tion Act. S. 335. 

U 

V 

VACANCIES (House Members): 
First Session: 

Louisiana: 
2nd District, Vacated by Cedric L. Richmond, 

Jan. 15, 2021; (Resigned). 
New Mexico: 

1st District, Vacated by Debra Haaland, 
March 16, 2021; (Resigned). 

Ohio: 
11th District, Vacated by Marcia L. Fudge, 

March 10, 2021; (Resigned). 
Texas: 

6th District, Vacated by Ron Wright, Feb. 8, 
2021; (Deceased). 

VETERANS: 
Department of Veterans Affairs Veterans and Care-

givers COVID19 Immunizations Now Expanded 
Act. H.R. 1276; Mr. Takano et al. 

Major Richard Star Act. S. 344. 

W 

WOMEN AND WOMEN’S RIGHTS: 
Violence Against Women Act Reauthorization Act. 

H.R. 1620; Ms. Jackson Lee et al. 

X 

Y 

Z 
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